Way, #6204735
WAY LAW OFFICES, LLC
1100 S. Fifth Street
Springfi eld, IL 62703
Ph.: (217) 525-7003
dan@danwaylaw.com

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE SEVENTH 
JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
SPRINGFIELD, SANGAMON COUNTY, 
ILLINOIS
PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS
Plaintiff,
Vs.
TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY 
FOUR DOLLARS ($2,654.00) USC
Ladell Holt
No. 23-MX-1090
23-AF-109
NOTICE BY PUBLICATION
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the People 
of the State of Illinois, ex rel. John C. 
Milhiser, State’s Attorney for Sangamon 
County, fi led the above-captioned matter 
on October 23rd , 2023.